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201006070001
79430

06/07/2010
03:54:24

NEILL
STEPHEN R

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20081231000
481450

201006010001
72710

06/01/2010
03:32:23

NEILL
STEPHEN R

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WHATLEY E H 25 132 Lot#:503
Book:25
Pg:132
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES 5TH
SECTOR

201006010001
72720

06/01/2010
03:32:24

NEILL
STEPHEN R

Grantor DEEDS NGUYEN DINH
THI

25 132 Lot#:503
Book:25
Pg:132
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF RIDGE
ESTATES 5TH
SECTOR


