Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006070001 79430	06/07/2010 03:54:24	NEILL STEPHEN R	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20081231000 481450	
201006010001 72710	06/01/2010 03:32:23	NEILL STEPHEN R	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WHATLEY E H			25	132		Lot#:503 Book:25 Pg:132 Sub:YELLOW EAF RIDGE ESTATES 5T SECTOR
201006010001 72720	06/01/2010 03:32:24	NEILL STEPHEN R	Grantor	DEEDS	NGUYEN DINH THI			25	132		Lot#:503 Book:25 Pg:132 Sub:YELLOW EAF RIDGE ESTATES 5T SECTOR